
TRAVEL IS FUN TOURS – Departure Times
MAY 2019 Departure Times:
Sunday, May 5, 2019 - Cinco on Marina Jack's
0940 - Seminole Home Depot
1000 - Tyrone Gardens

Monday, May 6, 2019 - IMMOKALEE Daytrip
0800 - Seminole Home Depot
0820 - Tyrone Gardens

Friday, May 10, 2019 - Wild Florida
0720 - Tyrone Gardens
0740 - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, May 11, 2019 - Lakeridge Winery 
"Jazz on the Green"
0740 - Tyrone Gardens
0800 - Seminole Home Depot

Monday, May 13, 2019 – Jacksonville (2 DAY)
0810 - Tyrone Gardens
0830 - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, May 16, 2019 - LUNCH BUNCH -
Crabby Bills
1020 - Tyrone Gardens
1040 - Seminole Home Depot

Friday, May 17, 2019 - REH - "Christen 
Chenowith" (8:00PM Show)
1825- Tyrone Gardens
1845 - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, May 19, 2019 - STRAZ - "Kinky Boots" 
(7:30 Show)
1700 - Tyrone Gardens
1720 - Seminole Home Depot

Tuesday, May 21, 2019 - Mystery Tour
0925 - Seminole Home Depot
0945 - Tyrone Gardens

Friday, May 24, 2019 - BRANSON/MEMPHIS (9 
DAY)
0740 - Tyrone Gardens
0800 - Seminole Home Depot

Monday, May 27, 2019 - Fisherman's Village
0820 - Seminole Home Depot
0840 - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, May 30, 2019 - "Little Shop of 
Horrors" – BP
0855 - Seminole Home Depot
0915 - Tyrone Gardens

APRIL 2019 Departure Times:
Friday, April 5, 2019 - Columbia Ybor
1520 - Tyrone Gardens
1540 - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, April 6, 2019 - Dunedin Highland Games
Cancelled

Sunday, April 7, 2019 - Charleston
0700 - Tyrone Gardens
0720 - Seminole Home Depot

Tuesday, April 9, 2019 – Holy Land Experience
0740 - Tyrone Gardens
0800 - Seminole Home Depot

Wednesday, April 10, 2019 - Pirates Dinner Adventure
0740 - Tyrone Gardens
0800 - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, April 11, 2019 - "Second Chances" – BP
0855 - Seminole Home Depot
0915 - Tyrone Gardens

Saturday, April 13, 2019 - Sailor Circus & Duff's
1025 - Seminole Home Depot
1045 - Tyrone Gardens

Monday, April 15, 2019 - Babcock Wilderness
0845 - Seminole Home Depot
0905 - Tyrone Gardens

Wednesday, April 17, 2019 - Giraffe Ranch
0815 - Tyrone Gardens
0835 - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, April 18, 2019 - LUNCH BUNCH - Florida 
Cracker Kitchen
0840 - Tyrone Gardens
0900 - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, April 21, 2019 - EASTER BRUNCH - Starship 
0900 - Tyrone Gardens
0920 - Seminole Home Depot

Tuesday, April 23, 2019 - Marie Selby Gardens
0800 - Seminole Home Depot
0820 - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, April 25, 2019 - "Rat Pack Lounge" SP
1000 - Tyrone Gardens
1020 - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, April 27, 2019 - Brooksville Blueberry Festival
0840 - Tyrone Gardens 
0900 - Seminole Home Depot

Monday, April 29, 2019 - SAN ANTONIO
0720 - Tyrone Gardens 
0740 - Seminole Home Depot

Tuesday April 30, 2019 - WEEKI WACHEE
0810 - Tyrone Gardens
0830 - Seminole Home Depot

* Any Departures that are changed after initial posting will be marked in BOLD text.  Please always 

confirm your departure times a day or two before the trip to make sure it has not changed!


